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U.S. Geological Survey Site ID

Well Location

Oregon Water Resources Department Well Log ID

Well depth, in feet below land surface

Land surface altitude, in feet above mean sea level

Primary use of well

0 20

Hole Diameter, in inches

1450

1350

1250
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850
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Explanation

Cement grout

Hole

Casing - Steel

MORR 51102
01S/24E-25CCA
MORR 51102
425

1350

irrigation



